schulthess
klinik

Kontaktliste Physiotherapie Partner Schulthess Klinik

Physiotherapie
Schulthess Klinik
Lengghalde 2

8008 Zrich

T+47 443857550
F+41 443857551

Physiotherapie Artico Bahnhofstrasse 17
Praxis fur Physiotherapie
Schubien Rohrerstrasse 78

Physiotherapie Chrizliberg Zurcherstrasse 101
PhysioMed Landstrasse 115
Fisioterapia Ascona Via Baraggie 3
Brunner Physiotherapie Eisbahnstrasse 5
MTZ Heilbad St. Moritz Plazza Paracelsus
Medbase / Sport Medical

Center Lowenstrasse 29

Physiotherapie am Pfauen Hottingerstrasse 14
Praxis fur Bewegung /

Physio und Pilates Englischviertelstrasse 5
Fisio Expert Buckhauserstrasse 28
Physio Uitikon GmbH Leuengassse 3

Arcus Physio Vega-Strasse 3

Physio Plus AG Breitestrasse 11

5000

5000

5400

5430

6612

7270

/7500

8001

8032

8032

8048

8142

8152

8157

Aarau
Aarau
Baden
Wettingen
Ascona
Davos Platz
St. Moritz
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Uitikon
Glattpark

Dielsdorf

www.physiotherapie-artico.ch

www.physiotherapie-schubien.ch

www.physio-chruezliberg.ch
www.physio-med.ch

www.golfphysiotherapie.ch

www.brunner-physiotherapie.com

www.heilbad-stmoritz.ch
www.medbase.ch
www.physiopfauen.ch
www.physioundpilates.ch
www.fisioexpert.ch
www.physio-uitikon.ch
www.arcusphysio.ch

www.physioplus-dielsdorf.ch


http://www.physiotherapie-artico.ch/
http://www.physiotherapie-schubien.ch/
http://www.physio-med.ch/
http://www.golfphysiotherapie.ch/
http://www.brunner-physiotherapie.com/
http://www.medbase.ch/
http://www.physiopfauen.ch/
http://www.physioundpilates.ch/
http://www.fisioexpert.ch/
http://www.physio-uitikon.ch/
http://www.arcusphysio.ch/
http://www.physioplus-dielsdorf.ch/

schulthess

klinik

Zentrum PlenaVita GmbH

Eurofit

Physiotherapie Zwicky

GmbH

Physiotherapie Oberland

Aktiv Physio Pfaffikon ZH

Aktiv Physio Hinwil

Medbase Winterthur

Brunngasse

PhysioBase GmbH

Physio am Bahnhof

Therapie Klinik Impuls AG

Aktiv Physio Wald

Physiotherapie Training

Schenk

Sport/Physiotherapie

Stadelmann

Praxis fur Physiotherapie

Lydia Steiner

Physiotherapie Affoltern

Physio Rampa GmbH

Wislistrasse 12
Rheinweg Ta
Zwickystrasse 2

Schulhausstrasse

Steinwiesstrasse 44
Untere Bahnhofstrasse 25
Brunngasse 6
Hofwiesenstrasse 4b
Bahnhofstrasse 1
Bahnhofstrasse 137
Neumduhleweg 3
Zugerstrasse 24A
Seestrasse 157
Sonnenrain 2
Lindenmoosstrasse 8

Ottenbacherstrasse 25

8180

8200

8304

8320

8330

8340

8400

8604

8610

8620

8636

8810

8820

8832

8910

8912

Bulach
Schaffhausen
Wallisellen
Fehraltorf
Pfaffikon ZH
Hinwil
Winterthur
Volketswil
Uster
Wetzikon
Wald

Horgen
Wadenswil
Wollerau
Affoltern am Albis

Obfelden

Physiotherapie
Schulthess Klinik
Lengghalde 2

8008 Zurich

T+47 443857550
F+41 443857551

www.zentrumplenavita.ch
www.eurofit.ch
www.physio-zwicky.ch

www.physiotherapie-oberland.ch

www.aktivphysio.ch
www.aktivphysio.ch
www.medbase.ch
www.physiobase.ch
www.physio-am-bahnhof.ch
www klinik-impuls.ch
www.aktivphysio.ch
www.physioschenk.ch
www.physio-stadelmann.ch
www.physio-steiner.ch
www.physiotherapie-affoltern.ch

www.physiorampa.ch


http://www.zentrumplenavita.ch/
https://www.eurofit.ch/de
http://www.physio-zwicky.ch/
http://www.physiotherapie-oberland.ch/
http://www.aktivphysio.ch/
http://www.aktivphysio.ch/
http://www.medbase.ch/
http://www.physio-am-bahnhof.ch/
http://www.aktivphysio.ch/
http://www.physio-stadelmann.ch/
http://www.physio-steiner.ch/
http://www.physiotherapie-affoltern.ch/
http://www.physiorampa.ch/

schulthess
klinik

Physiozentrum
Limmatfeld

Heimstrasse 6

8953

Dietikon

Physiotherapie
Schulthess Klinik
Lengghalde 2

8008 Zurich

T+47 443857550
F+41 443857551

www.aerztezentrum-limmatfeld.ch


http://www.aerztezentrum-limmatfeld.ch/
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